Policy Cross Reference to New Numbering System
(Old to New)
Old Policy Number  New Policy Number
Policy #6Hx28: Policy Title Policy #6Hx28:
01-01 Organization, Authority and Location 1-01
01-02 General 1-02
01-03 Meetings of the District Board of Trustees 1-03
01-04 Rules of Procedure for Meetings of the DBOT 1-04
01-05 Officers and Their Duties 1-05
01-06 Powers and Duties of the President of the College 1-06
01-07 College Accountability Process 1-08
01-08 Policy Development & Review 1-09
01-09 Ethics/Sunshine Laws 1-10
01-10 Indemnification 1-11
01-11 The Valencia Community College Foundation, Inc. 9-01
01-12 Discrimination & Sexual Harassment Prohibited 1-12
01-13 Review & Amendment of Governance Policies 1-13
02-01 Nondiscrimination and Equal Opportunity 2-01
02-02 Harassment/Sexual Harassment 2-02
02-03 Investigating and Resolving Discrimination,
Harassment and Sexual Harassment Complaints
2-03
02-04 AIDS 2-04
02-05 Minority and Women’s Business Enterprises Program 2-05
02-06 Developing Business Program 2-06
02-07 Substitute Admission and Graduation Requirements for
Students with Disabilities
2-07
03-00 Councils and Committees 3C-01
04-00 Accreditation 4-01
04-03 Calendar 5-01.1
04-05 Gifts to the College 9-02
04-06 Acceptance of Gifts Resulting From Purchase or
Adoption of Books, Equipment, or Materials by the
College
3E-05.4
04-08 Public Contact with Students, Faculty and Staff 5-03
04-10 Student, Faculty and Staff Child Care Services 5-04
04-11 Collection of Money From Students 6-13.1
04-12 Incidents, Accidents, or Injuries 10-01
04-13 Employee and Student Exchanges 3A-06
04-14 Faculty Association 1-07
04-17 Commencement 3C-01.4
04-19 Photography 9-03
04-20 Preservation and Disposal of Records 7B-01
04-22 Advertising 9-04
04-23 College Publications 9-05
04-24 Institutional Membership  5-06
04-25 Contracts 5-07
04-26 College Facilities, Non-College Use of   11-08.2
04-28 College Vehicles 5-05
Old Policy Number  New Policy Number
04-29 Fire or Other Emergency 10-03
04-30 Copyright and Trademark Ownership 5-09.1
04-31 Firearms on Campus 10-04
04-32 Physical Plant--Maintenance and Sanitation 11-01
04-34 Smoking Regulations 10-05
04-35 Trespass 10-02
04-38 Authority, Delegation, and Scope 7A-01
04-40 Educational Work Products 5-09.2
04-41 Drug-Free Campuses 10-08.1
04-43 Sexual Assault and Other Crimes of Violence 10-06
04-45 Student Loan Practices Code of Conduct 3E-06
04-46 (in 04-38) Acceptable use of Information Technology Resources 7A-02
04-47 (in 04-38) Computer Hardware and Software Standards 7A-03
04-48 (in 04-38) Online Privacy, Access and Security 7A-04
04-49 (in 04-38) User Authentication Requirements 7A-05
05-00 Academic Freedom 4-02
05-01 Schedule of Classes 5-01.2
05-02 Offering Continued Professional Education courses on
a one time Basis